EMR Initial Training Course

Held at the Somers Fire Department
400 Main St, Somers CT

Tuesday September 13 Tuesday October 11
Tuesday September 20 Sunday October 16
Saturday September 24 Tuesday October 18
Tuesday September 27 Saturday October 22
Sunday October 2 Tuesday October 25
Tuesday October 4 Thursday October 27

Tuesday classes from 6:30 pm- 10:00 pm
Thursday class from 6:00pm-10:00 pm
Sunday classes from 08:00 am - 5:00 pm

Instructor: William Meier 111
Cost: $550 includes texts
Registration Deadline: = August 31, 2016

For more information or to register call 860-214-3649
or email bm146@aol.com

Sponsored by Somers Fire Department and Johnson
Memorial Hospital



